
C-201 C-202 C-203 C-204 C-205 SGPA CGPA TCP Equ.(%) Result 
1 LINGARAJ SAHU 20/03/DJMC/06 B+ C B B C 5.80 6.40 256 59 Pass
2 AMAN AYUSH 20/03/DJMC/18 B B B B B+ 6.2 5.1 204 46 Pass
3 BISWARANJAN LENKA 20/03/DJMC/28 A B B+ P C 6 6.1 244 56 Pass

CODE Credit
C-201 4
C-202 4
C-203 4
C-204 4
C-205 4Electronic Media- Radio (EMR)

SUPPLEMENTARY/ SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATION RESULTS

NAME 
Communication for Development (CFD)
Media Laws and Ethics (MLE)
Media Economics and Management (MEM)
Print Media - Reporting and Editing - II (PMRE-II)

Department of Journalism and Mass Communication

SUPPLEMENTARY/ SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATION RESULTS

Student Name Enrollment No
Grade

Sl. No.

Semester: Winter  (2nd Semester)                                        2nd  Semester Results                                                                     Session: 2020-2021

C-401 C-402 C-403 C-404E-101/  OE-102E-102 E-106 SGPA CGPA TCP Equ.(%) Result 
1 JHARANA KADRAKA 19/03/DJMC/09 B B B+ B+ B B+ 6.5 5.55 455 50.49 Pass

Credit
4
4
4
4
3

3
3 (Dr. Ram Shankar)

Controller of Examinations 
Central University of Odisha

Internship
Odia Journalism

Film Studies (FS)
Community Media

C-401
C-402
C-403
C-404

E-101/ OE-102

E-102
E-106

NAME 
Culture and Communication
Science and Environmental Communication (SEC)
Dissertation

SUPPLEMENTARY/ SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATION RESULTS
Semester: Winter  (4th Semester)                                        4th  Semester Results                                                                     Session: 2020-2021

Sl. No. Student Name Enrollment No
Grade

CODE


