Department of Journalism and Mass Communication

SUPPLEMENTARY/ SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATION RESULTS

Semester: Winter (2nd Semester)				2nd Semester Results						Session: 2020-2021			
			<u>Grade</u>										
Sl. No	Student Name	Enrollment No	C-201	C-202	C-203	C-204	C-205	SGPA	CGPA	TCP	Equ.(%)	Result	
1	LINGARAJ SAHU	20/03/DJMC/06	B+	С	В	В	С	5.80	6.40	256	59	Pass	
2	AMAN AYUSH	20/03/DJMC/18	В	В	В	В	B+	6.2	5.1	204	46	Pass	
3	BISWARANJAN LENKA	20/03/DJMC/28	A	В	B+	Р	С	6	6.1	244	56	Pass	

NAME	CODE	Credit
Communication for Development (CFD)	C-201	4
Media Laws and Ethics (MLE)	C-202	4
Media Economics and Management (MEM)	C-203	4
Print Media - Reporting and Editing - II (PM	C-204	4
	C-205	4

SUPPLEMENTARY/ SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATION RESULTS

	Semester: Winter (4th Semester)			4th Semester Results							Sess				
								<u>Gr</u>	<u>ade</u>						
Sl.	No. S	Student Name	Enrollment No	C-401	C-402	C-403	C-404	01/ OE-1	E-102	E-106	SGPA	CGPA	TCP	Equ.(%)	Result
	1 JHARA	ANA KADRAKA	19/03/DJMC/09	В	В	B+	B+	В	B+		6.5	5.55	455	50.49	Pass

NAME	CODE	Credit
Culture and Communication	C-401	4
Science and Environmental Communication	C-402	4
Dissertation	C-403	4
Internship	C-404	4
Odia Journalism	E-101/ OE-102	3
Film Studies (FS)	E-102	3
Community Media	E-106	3

(Dr. Ram Shankar)

Controller of Examinations Central University of Odisha